
Snow Leopard Timetable: Term 4 

 8:45 – 
9:00 

9:00 – 
9:30 

9:30-
10:30 

10:30 – 
10:45 

10:45 
– 
11:10 

11:10 – 
12:15 

12:15 – 
1:15 

1:15 
– 
1:25 

1:25 – 1:45 1:45 – 
2:25 

2:25- 3:00 3:00-3:15 

Monday 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family 
Time 
and 

register 

 
Guided 
Reading  

 
English 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Break 
 
 

Maths 
Arithm
etic   

 
Maths 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Lunch 

Family 
time 

 

Spellings 

 

 
Science 

 

 
Music & 

Assembly 
(2:45) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Story 

Tuesday 
 
 

 
Guided 
Reading 

 
English  

 

Maths 
Arithm

etic   

 
Maths 

Family 
time 

 

Spellings 
 

Learn 
Together 

 
Learn 

Together & 
RSE 

Wednesd
ay 

 
 
 

 
Guided 
Reading 

 
PE  

Maths 
Arithm
etic 

 
 

Maths 

Family 
time 

 

Spellings 
 

     
 English 

 
Computing 

& 
Assembly 

(2:45) 
 

Thursday 
 

 

 
Guided 
Reading 

 
PE 

 

Maths 
Arithm

etic 

 
Maths 

 

Family 
time 

 
Spelling 

 
English 

 
 

Art 

Friday 
 
 

 
Guided 
Reading 

 
English 

 

Maths 
Arithm

etic  

 
Maths 

 

Family 
time 

 
Spelling 

Test 

 
     Topic 

 

 
Spanish &  
Assembly 

(2:30) 


