Snow Leopard Timetable: Term 4

	8:45 – 9:00	9:00 – 9:30	9:30- 10:30	10:30 – 10:45	10:45 - 11:10	11:10 – 12:15	12:15 – 1:15	1:15 - 1:25	1:25 – 1:45	1:45 – 2:25	2:25- 3:00	3:00-3:15
Monday	Family Time and register	Guided Reading	English	Break	Maths Arithm etic	Maths	Lunch	Family time	Spellings	Science	Music & Assembly (2:45)	Story
Tuesday		Guided Reading	English		Maths Arithm etic	Maths		Family time	Spellings	Learn Together	Learn Together & RSE	
Wednesd ay		Guided Reading	PE		Maths Arithm etic	Maths		Family time	Spellings	English	Computing & Assembly (2:45)	
Thursday		Guided Reading	PE		Maths Arithm etic	Maths		Family time	Spelling	English	Art	
Friday		Guided Reading	English		Maths Arithm etic	Maths		Family time	Spelling Test	Торіс	Spanish & Assembly (2:30)	